P
R
E
P
A
R
E
D

Removes “Sparkles”. Additional length achieved depends on the
quality of cables used. Lengths given are for a general guide only.
Description Max. Type Code
6.75Gbps 40M/10M V1.3 CLUX-11HS
1.62Gbps 40M/10M V1.3 CP-269HM
2.25Gbps 6M/15M V1.3 CS-HH
HDMI V1.2 OVER CAT5
2x CAT5 Cables required
For extended distances high definition up to 250 metres!
Uses standard CAT5 twisted pair cables to RJ45 plugs
Sold separately. Requires 1x transmitter & 1x receiver
Description Code
HDMI Over 2x CAT5 Transmitter CA-HDMIAT
Choose Receiver to suit length max.
Length Code
50M CA-HDMI50R
150M CA-HDMI150R
250M CA-HDMI250R
HDMI OVER CAT5 CYPRESS
HDMI OVER CAT5 KIT
HDMI V1.3 @ 2.25Gbps
HDMI Socket to Socket
1080i 60Hz up to 55M
1080p 60Hz up to 30M
Requires two cables
CAT5e terminated RJ45
Cable scew adjustment
Includes power pack
Requires HDMI leads
and Ethernet cables
to required length.
DDC (HDCP) compliant
UP TO 25/50 METRES CAT5
Hi grade Dai1chi HDMI Certified ATC Tested to V1.3 specifications
160 Braiding. Gold plated plugs With noise cancelling ferrites
Length Code
25M HDMIC5
HDMI
08-12
08
 P
R
E
PA
R
E
D
 L
E
A
D
S
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
SCART
SCART
SYNDICAT DES CONSTRUCTEURS D’ APPAREILS
RADIORECEPTEURS ET TELEVISEURS
21-Pin Euro-SCART Euroconnector Interconnects are becoming
popular again with the wide spread use with Pay-TV, Satellite Set-Top
Boxes, DVRs, etc.
SCART TO SCART
All relevant pins wired straight through
Shielded Video & Audio. Both ways
SCART BREAK-OUT COMPOSITE BNC & STEREO I/O
Description Code
SCART Plug To 4 x RCA Plugs (Audio) and 2 x BNC
Plugs. (Video) 1.5 Metres In Length.
VC23
SCART BREAK-OUT COMPOSITE RCA & STEREO I/O
Description Code
SCART Plug To 4 x RCA (Audio) and 2 x RCA Plugs.

RCA RIGHT ANGLER
MALE TO FEMALE GOLD
Type Code
Short AD962
Long AD960
RCA DOUBLE ADAPTOR
MALE TO 2X FEMALE
Colour Code
Nickel AD3130
Gold AD965
BNC TO RCA
BNC MALE
Code
AD230
RCA MALE
Code
AD260
S-VIDEO FEMALE-FEMALE
Code
AD4SVHS
S-VIDEO/RCA CONVERTER
Passive circuitry RCA Socket to SVHS Plug
Code
SVHS322
S-VIDEO/RCA CONVERTER
Passive circuitry RCA Plug to SVHS Socket
Code
SVHS321
SCART TO S-VIDEO
BREAKOUT BOX
SCART Monitor S-VHS &
Composite Video. Stereo Audio.
Code
AD904
BREAKOUT BOX
Switchable as I/O S-VHS &
Composite Video. Stereo Audio.
Code
AD905
RGB/YUV ADAPTOR
Suits both Input/Output. 3x RCA
Video I/O Only. No Audio.
Code
AD906
S-VHS Gender Changer Metal case.FgF
08-24
08
 P
R
E
PA
R
E
D
 L
E
A
D
S
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
Camera Video
CAMERA BREAKOUT LEAD 8 Pin Sanyo Mono
CAMERA EXTENSION LEAD 8 Pin JVC, etc.
Description Code
VHS-C camera extension lead 8 pin male to
female (Plastic plug as used by JVC, etc.) 1.5
Metres In Length
VC75
CAMERA BREAKOUT LEAD 8 Pin Mono VCR
Description Code
VHS-C camera to a Mono VCR 8 pin to 2 RCA

devices that use the micro-phono 2.5mm socket.
Available in 3 Pin stereo and 4 Pin Quad type for Video too.
Type Code
3 Pin AD111
APPLE CERTIFIED
08-26
08
 P
R
E
PA
R
E
D
 L
E
A
D
S
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
Email:sales@wagner.net.auPhone: 02-9798-9233 Fax: 02-9798-0017 Web:www.wagner.net.au
08 PREPARED LEADS 08 PREPARED LEADS
USB-A To Mini USB 4 Pin MITSUMI Male
USB-A Male To Mini USB 5 Pin B Type Male
USB-A To Mini USB 8 Pin CASIO
RCAx2 To Mini USB 8 Pin CASIO
Audio/Video Lead
USB-A To 8 Pin Female Olympus
USB-A Male To Canon 12 Pin
Canon D30/D60/90Pro IS/G1/G2/
S10/S20/S100/S110/S200/S230
USB-A Male To 8 Pin Samsung
Samsung Digimax 430/
UCA3/4/401/505/V2/V3/V4/V5/
V6/V40/V50/V70/V700/V4000
USB-A To 8 Pin Female NIKON
Nikon Coolpix 880/885/990/995/4
300/4500/5000/5400/5700/8700
USB-A To 8 Pin Nikon UC-E6
Nikon Coolpix S4/P2/L1/2200/
3100/3200/3700/4100/4200/4
800/5200/5900/7600
Suits connection to USB for media
view, transfer and charging.
See Section 16 for more...
USB-A To 8 Pin Female Minolta
Minolta DiMage S304/S404/S414
RCAx2 To 8 Pin Female Minolta
Minolta DiMage S304/S404/S414
USB-A To 14 Pin FUJI
Fuji 205S/A210 A310/A330/A340/
E500/E510/E550/F401/F700/M603
RCAx2 To 14 Pin FUJI
Fuji as above F410/F420/F450/F799/F810, etc.
USB-A To Mini USB 4 Pin TDK
TDK 30i/40i/50i/1300/1400/2200
/Z/3800/4900/6900/A101/S1P, etc..
USB-A To OLYMPUS 12 Pin
DIGITAL CAMERA INTERCONNECTS
CONNECT A CAMERA TO YOUR TV
Brand Mitsumi
Length 1.8M